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0.

50

100.50

10.5x30 cm

10.5x40 cm

10.5x50 cm

10.5x60 cm

S.S. 304

S.S. 304

S.S. 304

S.S. 304

1

1

1

1

4819.3230P.304.00
4819.3240P.304.00
4819.3250P.304.00
4819.3260P.304.00

GRAB BAR Ø 32

Code Size Quality

SS
304

8.5x20 cm

8.5x30 cm

8.5x40 cm

8.5x50 cm

8.5x60 cm

S.S. 304

S.S. 304

S.S. 304

S.S. 304

S.S. 304

1

1

1

1

1

4819.1920P.304.00
4819.1930P.304.00
4819.1940P.304.00
4819.1950P.304.00
4819.1960P.304.00

GRAB BAR Ø 19

Code Size Quality

SS
304

8.5x20 cm

8.5x30 cm

8.5x40 cm

8.5x50 cm

8.5x60 cm

S.S. 304

S.S. 304

S.S. 304

S.S. 304

S.S. 304

1

1

1

1

1

4819.2520P.304.00
4819.2530P.304.00
4819.2540P.304.00
4819.2550P.304.00
4819.2560P.304.00

GRAB BAR Ø 25

Code Size Quality

SS
304

DISABLED SERIES

Ø 19 قضبان للتمسك
Поручень для инвалидов диаметр 19

ПОРУЧЕНЬ ДИАМЕТР 25
Ø 25 قضبان للتمسك

ПОРУЧЕНЬ ДИАМЕТР 32
Ø 32 قضبان للتمسك
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13x40x8.5 cm

13x44x8.5 cm

22x64x10 cm

13x40x10 cm 

13x44x10 cm 

76x74x80 cm

   75x73 cm

Ø 19 

Ø 25

Ø 32

Ø 19 

Ø 25 

Ø 32

Ø 32

S.S. 304

S.S. 304

S.S. 304

S.S. 304

S.S. 304

S.S. 304

S.S. 304

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4826.1950P.304.00
4826.2564P.304.00
4826.3264P.304.00

4827.1950P.304.00 
4827.2550P.304.00

4838.7080P.304.00

4828.7611P.304.00

ANGLE GRAB BAR

Code

Code

Code

Code

Size

Size

Size

Size

Quality

Quality

Quality

Quality

Dia

Dia

Dia

Dia

SS
304

SS
304

SS
304

SS
304

ANGLE GRAB BAR WITH SPONGE HOLDER

BASIC GRAB BAR

FOOTED GRAB BAR

DISABLED SERIES

НА ПОДСТАВКЕ
بقدم

ПОРУЧЕНЬ ДЛЯ ТУАЛЕТА
قضيب تمسك للمغسلة

ДЕРЖАТЕЛЬ ДЛЯ ИНВАЛИДОВ С МЫЛЬНИЦЕЙ
قضبان للتمسك بزاويه مع حامل إسفنج

ДЕРЖАТЕЛЬ ДЛЯ ИНВАЛИДОВ  С УГЛАМИ
 قضبان للتمسك بزاوية
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1

1

1

STANDART GRAB BAR

SWIVEL GRAB BAR WITH TOILET PAPER HOLDER

SWIVEL GRAB BAR WITH TOILET PAPER HOLDER

SS
304

SS
304

SS
304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

COLORED

COLORED

COLOUR

4832.2311P.304.00

4833.2311P.304.00

4835.2311P.304.00

Code

Code

Code

Size

Size

Size

Quality

Quality

Quality

Dia

Dia

Dia

Ø 32

Ø 32

Ø 32

Ø 32

Ø 32

Ø 32

Ø 32

Ø 32

Ø 32

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

73x24x11 cm

73x24x11 cm

73x24x11 cm

73x24x11 cm

73x24x11 cm

73x24x11 cm

73x24x11 cm

73x24x11 cm

73x24x11 cm

WHITE

BLACK

WHITE

BLACK

WHITE

BLACK

1

1

1

1

1

1

4832.2311B.101.00
4832.2311S.102.00

4833.2311B.101.00
4833.2311S.102.00

4835.2311B.101.00
4835.2311S.102.00

DISABLED SERIES

قضبان مع مفصل متحرك مع حامل ورق حمام
откидной поручень

قضبان مع مفصل متحرك مع حامل ورق حمام
откидной поручень

откидной поручень
قضبان مع مفصل متحرك
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1

FLOOR TO WALL

SS
304

SS 304
4834.7500P.304.00

Code Size QualityDia

Ø 32 SS 30475x75 cm

1

FLOOR TO WALL CANE LEG

SS
304

SS 304
4836.7500P.304.00 

Code Size QualityDia

Ø 32 SS 30475x75x30 cm

1

ANGLE GRAB BAR

SS
304

SS 304
4831.4012P.304.00

Code Size QualityDia

Ø 32 SS 30480x40x12 cm

1

L TYPE GRAB BAR

SS
304

SS 304
4837.4012P.304.00

Code Size QualityDia

Ø 32 SS 30480x40x12 cm
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DISABLED SERIES

ПОРУЧЕНЬ ТИПА L
L قضيب تمسك نوع

ПОРУЧЕНЬ С ПОЛА ДО СТЕНЫ С ДОПОЛНИТЕЛЬНОЙ НОЖКОЙ
قضبان تمسك بزاوية للزوايا

ПОРУЧЕНЬ С ПОЛА ДО СТЕНЫ С ДОПОЛНИТЕЛЬНОЙ НОЖКОЙ
من الأرض للجدار قضيب للمشي 

من الأرض للجدار
Поручень стенный тип
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5

PLASTIC DISABLED SHOWER SEAT

SS
304

SS 304
4820.4043S.304.00     

Code Size QualityDia

Ø 19 SS 30443x41.5x39.5 cm

5

WOODEN DISABLED SHOWER SEAT

SS
304

SS 304
4820.4041S.304.00

Code Size QualityDia

Ø 19 SS 30446x43.5x39 cm

5

DISABLED MIRROR 

SS
304

SS 304
4821.5070S.304.00

Code Size Quality

SS 30450x70 cm

5

DISABLED MIRROR WITH HANDLE

SS
304

SS 304
4840.5070S.304.00

Code Size Quality

SS 30450x70 cm

 402,50 

 4
38

,0
0 

 4
02

,5
0 

 395,00 

 3
10

,5
0 

 4
00

,0
6 

 445,00 

 400,00 

 3
80

,0
0 

DISABLED SERIES
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ЗЕРКАЛО С РУЧКОЙ ДЛЯ ИНВАЛИДОВ
مرآة لذوي الإحتياجات الخاصة بمقبض

ЗЕРКАЛО С РУЧКОЙ ДЛЯ ИНВАЛИДОВ
مرآة لذوي الإحتياجات الخاصة بمقبض

СИДЕНИЕ ИНВАЛИДОВ ДЛЯ ВАННОЙ ДЕРЕВЯННОЕ
مقعد دوش خشبي لذوي الاحتياجات الخاصة

СИДЕНИЕ ИНВАЛИДОВ ДЛЯ ВАННОЙ ПЛАСТИКОВОЕ
مقعد دوش بلاستيكي لذوي الاحتياجات
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S.S. 304

S.S. 304

S.S. 304

1

1

1

LOFT DOOR HANDLE Ø25

Code Size Quality

SS
304

8.5x30 cm

8.5x40 cm

8.5x50 cm

4823.2530P.304.00
4823.2540P.304.00
4823.2550P.304.00

S.S. 304

S.S. 304

S.S. 304

1

1

1

LOFT DOOR HANDLE Ø 32

Code Size Quality

SS
304

8x30 cm

8x40 cm

8x50 cm

4823.3230P.304.00
4823.3240P.304.00
4823.3250P.304.00

ROYAL DOOR HANDLE Ø 25

S.S. 304

S.S. 304

S.S. 304

1

1

1

Code Size Quality

SS
304

BODGED
8.5x40 cm

8.5x50 cm

8.5x60 cm

4822.2540P.304.00
4822.2550P.304.00
4822.2560P.304.00

S.S. 304

S.S. 304

S.S. 304

1

1

1

Code Size Quality

SS
304

BODGED
8x40 cm

8x50 cm

8x60 cm

4822.3240P.304.00
4822.3250P.304.00
4822.3260P.304.00

ROYAL DOOR HANDLE Ø 32

DOOR HANDELS

مقابض للأبواب

مقابض للأبواب

مقابض للأبواب

مقابض للأبواب

ручка для двери

ручка для двери

ручка для двери

ручка для двери


